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Name Degree Email Phone

Suleiman, Mahmoud F Doctor of Philosophy msuleiman@csufresno.edu

Varanini, Adrian E adrianv@csufresno.edu

Wang, Jianjun Doctor of Philosophy jwang@csufresno.edu

Whetton, Dana J Doctorate of Education dwhetton@csufresno.edu

ELECT & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Name Degree Email Phone

Bengiamin, Nagy N Doctor of Philosophy bengiami@csufresno.edu 559.278.8339

Bukofzer, Daniel C Doctor of Philosophy danielbu@csufresno.edu 559.278.2726

Duong, Hung Duoc Q Master of Science hduong@mail.fresnostate.edu

Elarabi, Tarek Doctor of Philosophy telarabi@csufresno.edu

Kim, Young W Doctor of Philosophy youngkim@csufresno.edu 559.278.4629

Kinman, Peter W Doctor of Philosophy pkinman@csufresno.edu 559.278.4628

Kriehn, Gregory R Doctor of Philosophy gkriehn@csufresno.edu 559.278.8811

Morisson, Fernando O Bachelor of Science fmorisson@csufresno.edu

Mouffak, Zoulikha Doctor of Philosophy zmouffak@csufresno.edu 559.278.8774

Na, Woonki Doctor of Philosophy wkna@csufresno.edu

Owens, Larry D Doctor of Philosophy lowens@csufresno.edu

Papavasiliou, Nell K Master of Science npapavasiliou@csufresno.edu 559.278.3965

Raeisi, Reza Doctor of Philosophy rraeisi@csufresno.edu 559.278.6038

Wright, Brian L Bachelor of Science brwright@csufresno.edu

ENGINEERING INTERDISCIPLINARY

Name Degree Email Phone

ENGLISH

Name Degree Email Phone

Adisasmito-Smith, Steven E Doctor of Philosophy sadisasmito@csufresno.edu 559.278.2714


